

MMGSy L021 to Kalimode Amard chak
(Sc) Via Manichak (Ag. Val. 188.99856)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

✓ Ag. No- 305BD/19-20

Sherglathi DIVISION

Meharbhia SUB-DIVISION

Statlal Pd. Constn. Pvt. Ltd.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M.B no - 1124

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9 th					
Final Bill					
Name of Work:-					
Construction of Road					
from 1021 to Keli more					
Arand chok via					
Manichale under					
Mm GSY (30)					
Name of Contractor - Shital Prasad					
Construction Pvt Ltd.					
Agreement No - 30/S&D/2019-20					
Date of work started - 28/09/2019					
Date of Completion - 27/09/2020					
Measurement					
Nil					
8/5/2022					
8-5-22					
Abstract of course					
(All Qty wide TMB)					
1) Construction of reference					
and working of bench mark					
Page No. - (56)					
3.108 KM @ Rs 8258.41/km -					
Rs 2 5667 -					
2) Construction of reference					
Pillar/Berji					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Page no. - 56				
	3.102 km @ Rs 6452.80 / km - Rs				
	20055 =				
3)	Clearing and grubbing of Road land				
	Page No. - (56) at 57				
	2.18 Hect @ Rs 49739.48 / Hec				
	- Rs 108432 =				
4)	Excavation of Roadway in soil				
	Page no. - (57)				

	4.30 m ² @ Rs 801/m ² -				
	Rs 353 =				
5)	Construction of Embankment with deposited soil				
	Page no. - (57)				
	4.30 m ² @ Rs 57.29/m ² - Rs 2462				
6)	Construction of Embankment with land upto 1000 m				
	Page no. (57)				
	2007.30 m ² @ Rs 194.12/m ²				
	- Rs 389657 =				
7)	Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder				
	Page no. (58)				

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Page no - (57)				
	10622.10 m ² @ Rs 220.00/m ²				
	- Rs 2340242 =				
14)	Construction of m-reinforced Plain Cement Concrete Pavement				
	Page no - (59)				
	181.63 m ² @ Rs 74185.00/m ² - Rs 1359964 =				
15)	Providing and Fixing Driveway km stone				
	Page no - (59)				
	5.10 m. @ Rs 82343.64 each - Rs 11740 =				
16)	Providing and Fixing 200mm stone (PCCast)				
	12.00 Nos @ 654.17 each				
	- Rs 7850.00 =				
17)	Providing and fixing boundary Pillar				
	Page no - (59)				
	62.00 Nos @ Rs 530.14 each				
	- Rs 32869 =				
18)	Providing two coats m on new concrete surface				
	Page no - (60)				
	156.74 m ² @ Rs 11.27/m ²				
	- Rs 17369 =				

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	561.60 m ²		Rs 851.1000		
			- Rs	477922 =	
23)	Providing and laying				
	hot choline thermoplastic				
	Page no. (61)				
	60.00 m ² @ Rs 868.00 / m ²		Rs 52080 =		
24)	E/N in Excavitation		Rs		
	Foundation, etc				
	Page no. - (61)				
	234.77 m ³ @ Rs 285.71 / m ³		Rs 67079 =		
25)	Providing PCC MID				
	grade in open foundation				
	Page no. - (61)				
	18.52 m ³ @ Rs 5605		4912		
			- Rs	103814 =	
26)	Providing PCC MID in				
	open foundations --				
	Page no. (61)				
	116.24 m ³ @ Rs 5455.20 /				
	m ³ - / m ³ Rs		634182 =		
27)	Providing RCC MID				
	grade in open foundation				
	Page no. (62)				
	67.50 m ³ @ Rs 6440.54 / m ³				
			- Rs	434786 =	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
28)	5/F/F	HYSD bar			
		reinforcement			
		Page no. (62)			
		2.630.54 M.T. @ Rs			
		77402.49/MT - Rs			208254.
29)	Providing	P.CC MIS			
		grade in substructure			
		Page no. - (62)			
		91.23 m ² @ Rs 5666.37/m ² - Rs			517226.
30)	Providing and laying				
		1000 mm dia. hypsiphon			
		Page no. (62) item no. (30)			
		52.50 m @ Rs 475802.00/m - Rs			149797.
31)	laying	Concret Concrete			
		Pipe N.P.			
		Page no. (62)			
		150.00 m @ Rs 1013.93/m			
		- Rs			152090.
32)	Laying	1st class bedding			
		Page no. (63)			
		34.09 m ² @ Rs 628.82/m ²			
		- Rs			21437.
33)	Providing	sand filling			
		in foundation			
		Page no. (63)			

Continuation

[illegible]

Scanned with CamScanner